
LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

NORMS:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

FINISH COLORS: W

6693W

4,00kg

UGR < 19

230 V

IP
65/40

MPRM

UGR<19

560x560mm

560x560mm

64

595

595

FLASH IP65 BL MPRM
6693 36/38/40/42W 3650/3850/4050/4250lm 3000K 
6698 36/38/40/42W 3900/4150 /4350/4550lm 4000K

CRI OPTIONLED
3000 K
4000 K

32-38W
5500-

6100lm
LED
SMD


